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Financial Highlights

4

0
200,000
400,000
600,000
800,000

1,000,000
1,200,000
1,400,000
1,600,000

RMB’000

20062005200420032002

1,800,000
2,000,000
2,200,000
2,400,000

682,872
856,278

1,223,429

1,555,704

2,234,975

Turnover

RMB’000

2002

0
20,000
40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000
140,000
160,000

20052003 2004 2006

Profit Attributable to Equity Shareholders

180,000
200,000
220,000
240,000

47,920

75,799

120,060

154,584

219,836



Annual Report 2006      Lingbao Gold Company Ltd.

5

Capital Resources

Sales Analysis by Products

Copper products

SilverCompound gold

Lead concentratesSulphuric acid

Gold bullion
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2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000

Total assets 469,640 609,774 809,907 1,055,462 2,774,925

Cash and cash equivalents 35,012 87,872 76,506 117,861 431,647

Bank and other borrowings 131,800 224,750 294,750 405,420 938,270

Shareholder equity 141,856 217,655 337,715 492,618 1,516,213




